
Lewisville ISD Child 
Nutrition

1565 West Main Street, Suite B
Lewisville, TX 75067

MAIN OFFICE | 469-713-5207
FAX | 972-350-9465 

OFFICE HOURS:
Monday - Friday

8:00 AM–4:00 PM

CAMPUS SUPPORT TEAM

Raymond Danilowicz
District Manager
469-948-8239
DanilowiczRaymond@lisd.net

Kimberly Stafford
Director of Operations
469-948-2025
KimberlyStafford@lisd.net

Curtis Jones
Unit Controller/Finance
469-948-2015
JonesCurtis@lisd.net

Donna Bulloch
Production Manager
469-948-2024
BullochDG@lisd.net

Robby Hooker
Executive Chef
469-948-2032
HookerR@lisd.net

Malia Dartez-Nowlin
Marketing & Communications 
Manager
469-948-2016
Dartez-NowlinMalia@lisd.net

Denise Ramirez
Human Resources Manager
469-948-2018
RamirezD@lisd.net

Corey Ray
Operations Manager
469-948-2026
RayCorey@lisd.net

Elaine Minden
District Dietitian
504 Requests 
469-948-2012
MindenElaine@lisd.net

Dorothy Cadet
District Dietitian
Community Outreach
469-948-2011
CadetDorothy@lisd.net

Dan Boling
Area Manager – TCHS Feeder
469-948-2028
BolingD@lisd.net

Jessie Raines
Area Manager – MHS Feeder
469-948-2029
RainesJ@lisd.net

Tasha Alcala
Area Manager – LHS Feeder
469-948-2030
AlcalaT@lisd.net

Coleen Laxalt
Area Manager – HHS Feeder
469-948-8207
LaxaltC@lisd.net

Reggie Miles
Area Manager – FMHS Feeder
469-948-2029
MilesR@lisd.net

Cecilia Garces
Administrative Assistant
469-948-2050
GarcesC@lisd.net

Kay Buchanan
Accounts Payable
469-948-2023
Buchanan@lisd.net

Lucia Farr
Free & Reduced Specialist
469-948-2019
FarrLucia@lisd.net

OPEN
Office Clerk
469-948-2036

Moises Salazar
Driver/Warehouse Lead
469-667-9598
SalazarMoises@lisd.net

Jodee Tousignant
Catering Manager
972-821-8529
TousignantJ@lisd.net

Fely Weger
Assistant Catering Manager
WegerF@lisd.net

Misrak Endale
Catering Lead
EndaleM@lisd.net

Jeremy Turner
Senior Contract Administrator
469-948-2047
TurnerJ@lisd.net
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B.B. Owen Elementary
5640 Squires
The Colony, TX 75056
Debbie Breucker
469-713-5950
BreuckerD@lisd.net

Bluebonnet Elementary
2000 Spinks Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Candi Gilbert
469-948-2306
GilbertC@lisd.net

Bridlewood Elementary
4901 Remington Park Dr
Flower Mound, TX 75028
April Trevilion
469-948-2109
TrevilionA@lisd.net

Camey Elementary
4949 Arbor Glen
The Colony, TX 75056
Leticia Curbelo
972-350-5294
CurbeloL@lisd.net

Castle Hills Elementary
1025 Holy Grail Dr
Lewisville, TX 75056
Jimmy McDonald
972-350-5308
McDonaldJ@lisd.net

Central Elementary
400 High School Drive
Lewisville, TX 75057
Daisy Aguinaga
972-350-3524
AguinagaD@lisd.net

Coyote Ridge Elementary
4250 Maumee Drive
Carrollton, TX 75010
Memoona Shabbir
972-350-4349

ShabbirM@lisd.net

Creekside Elementary
901 Valley View
Lewisville, TX 75067
Jamie DeVoe
972-350-5449
DevoeJ@lisd.net

Degan Elementary
1680 College Pkwy
Lewisville, TX 75077
Shannon Haskins
972-350-2108
HaskinsS@lisd.net

Donald Elementary
2400 Forest Vista Drive
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Lala Holston
469-713-5198
HolstonL@lisd.net

Ethridge Elementary
6001 Ethridge
The Colony, TX 75056
Nora Wilson
972-350-5551
WilsonNora@lisd.net

Flower Mound Elementary
4101 Churchill
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Lanita Gafford
972-350-5620
GaffordL@lisd.net

Forest Vista Elementary
900 Forest Vista Drive
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Evalyn James
469-948-2212
JamesE@lisd.net

Garden Ridge Elementary
2220 S. Garden Ridge Blvd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Kanika Darby
972-350-5742
DarbyK@lisd.net

Hebron Valley Elementary
4108 Creek Valley Blvd
Carrollton, TX 75010
Pei Cai
972-350-8610
CaiP@lisd.net

Heritage Elementary
100 Barnett Blvd
Highland Village, TX 75077
Elke Macy
972-350-3707
MacyE@lisd.net

Hicks Elementary
3651 Compass Drive
Frisco, TX 75034
Jackie Sandoval
972-350-4111
SandovalJ@lisd.net

Highland Village Elementary
301 Brazos Blvd
Highland Village, TX 75077
Mary Eiffert
972-350-5843
EiffertM@lisd.net

Homestead Elementary
1830 East Branch Hollow
Carrollton, TX 75007
Charlene Luna
972-350-8714
LunaCY@lisd.net

Independence Elementary
2511 Windhaven Pkwy
Lewisville, TX 75067
Tess Ali
469-948-8460
AliT@lisd.net

Indian Creek Elementary
2050 Arbor Creek
Carrollton, TX 75010
Donna Crabtree
469-948-3869
CrabtreeD@lisd.net

Lakeland Elementary
800 Fox Ave
Lewisville, TX 75067
OPEN
972-350-2607

Lewisville Elementary
285 W. Country Blvd
Lewisville, TX  75067
Denise Taylor
972-350-1716
TaylorD@lisd.net

Liberty Elementary
4600 Quail Run Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75022
Torhonda Brewer
972-350-5904
BrewerTM@lisd.net

McAuliffe Elementary
2300 Briarhill Blvd
Highland Village, TX 75077
Grady Mceuin
972-350-1055
MceuinG@lisd.net

Mill Street Elementary 
601 S. Mill Street
Lewisville, TX 75057
Viviana Zubieta
972-219-6427
ZubietaV@lisd.net

Morningside Elementary
6350 Paige Rd
The Colony, TX 75056
Lisa Rivas
972-350-2408
RivasL@lisd.net

Old Settlers Elementary
2525 Old Settlers Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75022
Brandi Holston
972-350-3004
HolstonB@lisd.net

Parkway Elementary
2500 S. Valley Pkwy
Lewisville, TX 75067
Amy Brewer
972-350-4213
BrewerA@lisd.net

Peters Colony Elementary
5101 Nash Drive
The Colony, TX 75056
Mirna Jimenez
469-948-3710
JimenezMR@lisd.net

Polser Elementary
1520 Polser Rd
Carrollton, TX 75010
Theresa Mangum
972-350-3805
MangumT@lisd.net

Prairie Trail Elementary
5555 Timber Creek Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Trisha Nelson
972-350-4011
NelsonT@lisd.net

Rockbrook Elementary
2751 Rockbrook Dr
Lewisville, TX 75067
Carla Martinez
972-350-2259
MartinezCO@lisd.net

Southridge Elementary
495 W. Corporate Drive
Lewisville, TX 75067
Sandy Brown
469-948-7310
BrownS@lisd.net

Stewarts Creek Elementary
4431 August St
The Colony, TX 75056
Meg Wolnik
972-350-1239
WolnikM@lisd.net

Timbercreek Elementary
1900 Timbercreek Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Jaime Osorio
972-350-1343
OsorioJR@lisd.net

Valley Ridge Elementary
1604 N. Garden Ridge Blvd
Lewisville, TX 75077
Tina Miller
972-350-3606
MillerTS@lisd.net

Vickery Elementary
3301 Wager Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Janet Stevens
972-350-2363
StevensJF@lisd.net

Wellington Elementary
3900 Kenwood Dr
Flower Mound, TX 75022
Stephanie Harper
972-350-4868
HarperSR@Lisd.net
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Arbor Creek Middle School
2109 Arbor Creek Dr
Carrollton, TX 75010
Krystene Brathwaite
972-350-2514
BrathwaiteK@lisd.net

Briarhill Middle School
2100 Briarhill Blvd
Highland Village, TX 75077
Sharon Innman
972-350-3385
InnmanS@lisd.net

Creek Valley Middle School
4109 Creek Valley Blvd
Carrollton, TX 75010
Tatiana Cardosa
972-350-8833
CardosaT@lisd.net

Delay Middle School
2103 Savage Lane
Lewisville, TX 70577
Claudia Marquez
469-948-7709
MarquezC@lisd.net

Downing Middle School
5555 Bridlewood Blvd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Alesha Garcia
972-350-1462
GarciaA@lisd.net

Durham Middle School
2075 Edmonds Lane
Lewisville, TX 75067
Amanda Bennett
972-350-1661
BennettA@lisd.net

Forestwood Middle School
2810 Morriss Rd
Flower Mound TX 75028
Tiffany Harrison
972-350-2801
HarrisonTR@lisd.net

Griffin Middle School
5105 N. Colony Blvd
The Colony, TX 75056
Teresa Morphew
972-219-6205
MorphewT@lisd.net

Hedrick Middle School
1526 Bellaire Blvd
Lewisville, TX 75067
Vicki Pizano
469-948-7411
PizanoV@lisd.net

Huffines Middle School
1440 N. Valley Pkwy
Lewisville, TX 75077
Kathy Brown
972-350-4912
BrownK@lisd.net

Killian Middle School
2561 FM 544
Lewisville, TX 75056
Walterene Mitchell
469-948-8316
MitchellW@lisd.net

Lakeview Middle School
4300 Keys Drive
The Colony, TX 75056
Andina Fernandez
972-350-3122
FernandezA@lisd.net

Lamar Middle School
4000 Timber Creek Rd
Lewisville, TX 75077
Chameria Dade
972-350-2067
DadeC@lisd.net

McKamy Middle School
2401 Old Settlers Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75022
Maria Tapia
972-350-3209
TapiaM@lisd.net

Shadow Ridge Middle School
2050 Aberdeen Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Chad Larsen
972-350-1513
LarsenC@lisd.net
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Flower Mound 9th

3411-A Peters Colony Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75022
Kathleen Gennari
972-219-6112
GennariK@lisd.net

Flower Mound High School
3411 Peters Colony Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75022
Debbie Johnson
469-948-3417
JohnsonDebra@lisd.net

Hebron 9th

4211 Plano Pkwy
Carrollton, TX 75010
Alicia Jones
469-948-8817
JonesAJ@lisd.net

Hebron High School
4207 Plano Pkwy
Carrollton, TX 75010
Monique Wallace
469-948-3032
WallaceM@lisd.net

Lewisville Ben Harmon High 
School
1250 W. Round Grove Rd
Lewisville, TX 75067
Rosie Kaur
214-222-6882
KaurR@lisd.net

Lewisville Killough High School
1301 Summit Ave
Lewisville, TX 75077
Idayat Abai
972-350-4573
AbaiI@lisd.net

Lewisville High School
1098 W. Main St
Lewisville, TX 75067
Julia Klingler
469-948-3195
KlinglerJ@lisd.net

Marcus High School
5707 Morriss Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Kelly Gray
469-948-7044
GrayKM@lisd.net

Marcus 9th

5707-A Morriss Rd
Flower Mound, TX 75028
Melissa Price
469-948-8934
PriceM@lisd.net

The Colony High School
4301 Blair Oaks Dr
The Colony, TX 75056
Chanitha Cardwell
469-948-2680
CardwellC@lisd.net

Learning Center
1601 S Edmonds Lane
Lewisville, TX 75067
Mark Goodson
469-948-7640
GoodsonJ@lisd.net

Lillie Jackson 
1651 Valley Pkwy
Lewisville, TX 75067
Anna Ferrell
972-350-4440
FerrellA@lisd.net
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